

Tyler Technologies to Participate in February and March Investor Conferences

PLANO, Texas – Feb. 10, 2020 – <u>Tyler Technologies, Inc.</u> (NYSE: TYL) will participate in two upcoming investor conferences.

Brian K. Miller, Tyler's executive vice president and chief financial officer, will present at the JMP Securities Technology Conference at the Ritz-Carlton in San Francisco, California, on Tuesday, February 25. Miller will take part in a fireside chat at 12:00 p.m. PST and host oneon-one meetings throughout the day. Tyler's presentation will be webcast and accessible via the Investors section of the company's website at <u>www.tylertech.com</u>.

On Tuesday, March 3, Miller is scheduled to host one-on-one meetings at the Morgan Stanley Technology, Media & Telecom Conference at the Palace Hotel in San Francisco, California.

About Tyler Technologies, Inc.

Tyler Technologies (NYSE: TYL) provides integrated software and technology services to the public sector. Tyler's end-to-end solutions empower local, state, and federal government entities to operate more efficiently and connect more transparently with their constituents and with each other. By connecting data and processes across disparate systems, Tyler's solutions are transforming how clients gain actionable insights that solve problems in their communities. Tyler has more than 26,000 successful installations across more than 10,000 sites, with clients in all 50 states, Canada, the Caribbean, Australia, and other international locations. A financially strong company, Tyler has achieved double-digit revenue growth every quarter since 2012. It was also named to Forbes' "Best Midsize Employers" list in 2019 and recognized twice on its "Most Innovative Growth Companies" list. More information about Tyler Technologies, headquartered in Plano, Texas, can be found at tylertech.com.

###

Contact: Brian K. Miller Executive Vice President - CFO Tyler Technologies, Inc. 972-713-3720 brian.miller@tylertech.com

20-5